
EXAMPLE PAYMENT DETAIL FOR ON TIME CUSTOMER

Pmt #

Payment 

Due Date

Date 

Payment 

Made

Days 

Between 

Payments

Total 

Payment Interest Principal

Remaining 

Amount 

Financed

03/01/11 03/01/11 $181.90 $14,000.00

1 03/15/11 03/15/11 14 $181.90 $107.69 $74.21 $13,925.79

2 03/29/11 03/29/11 14 $181.90 $107.12 $74.78 $13,851.01

3 04/12/11 04/12/11 14 $181.90 $106.55 $75.36 $13,775.65

4 04/26/11 04/26/11 14 $181.90 $105.97 $75.94 $13,699.71

5 05/10/11 05/10/11 14 $181.90 $105.38 $76.52 $13,623.19

6 05/24/11 05/24/11 14 $181.90 $104.79 $77.11 $13,546.08

7 06/07/11 06/07/11 14 $181.90 $104.20 $77.70 $13,468.37

8 06/21/11 06/21/11 14 $181.90 $103.60 $78.30 $13,390.07

9 07/05/11 07/05/11 14 $181.90 $103.00 $78.90 $13,311.17

10 07/19/11 07/19/11 14 $181.90 $102.39 $79.51 $13,231.66

11 08/02/11 08/02/11 14 $181.90 $101.78 $80.12 $13,151.54

12 08/16/11 08/16/11 14 $181.90 $101.17 $80.74 $13,070.80

13 08/30/11 08/30/11 14 $181.90 $100.54 $81.36 $12,989.44

14 09/13/11 09/13/11 14 $181.90 $99.92 $81.99 $12,907.45

15 09/27/11 09/27/11 14 $181.90 $99.29 $82.62 $12,824.84

16 10/11/11 10/11/11 14 $181.90 $98.65 $83.25 $12,741.59

17 10/25/11 10/25/11 14 $181.90 $98.01 $83.89 $12,657.69

18 11/08/11 11/08/11 14 $181.90 $97.37 $84.54 $12,573.16

19 11/22/11 11/22/11 14 $181.90 $96.72 $85.19 $12,487.97

20 12/06/11 12/06/11 14 $181.90 $96.06 $85.84 $12,402.13

21 12/20/11 12/20/11 14 $181.90 $95.40 $86.50 $12,315.62

22 01/03/12 01/03/12 14 $181.90 $94.74 $87.17 $12,228.45

23 01/17/12 01/17/12 14 $181.90 $94.07 $87.84 $12,140.61

24 01/31/12 01/31/12 14 $181.90 $93.39 $88.51 $12,052.10

25 02/14/12 02/14/12 14 $181.90 $92.71 $89.20 $11,962.90

26 02/28/12 02/28/12 14 $181.90 $92.02 $89.88 $11,873.02

27 03/13/12 03/13/12 14 $181.90 $91.33 $90.57 $11,782.45

28 03/27/12 03/27/12 14 $181.90 $90.63 $91.27 $11,691.18

29 04/10/12 04/10/12 14 $181.90 $89.93 $91.97 $11,599.21

30 04/24/12 04/24/12 14 $181.90 $89.22 $92.68 $11,506.53

31 05/08/12 05/08/12 14 $181.90 $88.51 $93.39 $11,413.14

32 05/22/12 05/22/12 14 $181.90 $87.79 $94.11 $11,319.02

33 06/05/12 06/05/12 14 $181.90 $87.07 $94.83 $11,224.19

34 06/19/12 06/19/12 14 $181.90 $86.34 $95.56 $11,128.63

35 07/03/12 07/03/12 14 $181.90 $85.60 $96.30 $11,032.33

36 07/17/12 07/17/12 14 $181.90 $84.86 $97.04 $10,935.29

37 07/31/12 07/31/12 14 $181.90 $84.12 $97.79 $10,837.50

38 08/14/12 08/14/12 14 $181.90 $83.37 $98.54 $10,738.96

39 08/28/12 08/28/12 14 $181.90 $82.61 $99.30 $10,639.66

40 09/11/12 09/11/12 14 $181.90 $81.84 $100.06 $10,539.60

41 09/25/12 09/25/12 14 $181.90 $81.07 $100.83 $10,438.77

42 10/09/12 10/09/12 14 $181.90 $80.30 $101.61 $10,337.17

43 10/23/12 10/23/12 14 $181.90 $79.52 $102.39 $10,234.78

44 11/06/12 11/06/12 14 $181.90 $78.73 $103.18 $10,131.60

45 11/20/12 11/20/12 14 $181.90 $77.94 $103.97 $10,027.64

46 12/04/12 12/04/12 14 $181.90 $77.14 $104.77 $9,922.87

47 12/18/12 12/18/12 14 $181.90 $76.33 $105.57 $9,817.29

48 01/01/13 01/01/13 14 $181.90 $75.52 $106.39 $9,710.91

49 01/15/13 01/15/13 14 $181.90 $74.70 $107.20 $9,603.70

50 01/29/13 01/29/13 14 $181.90 $73.87 $108.03 $9,495.67

51 02/12/13 02/12/13 14 $181.90 $73.04 $108.86 $9,386.81

52 02/26/13 02/26/13 14 $181.90 $72.21 $109.70 $9,277.11

53 03/12/13 03/12/13 14 $181.90 $71.36 $110.54 $9,166.57

54 03/26/13 03/26/13 14 $181.90 $70.51 $111.39 $9,055.18

55 04/09/13 04/09/13 14 $181.90 $69.66 $112.25 $8,942.93

56 04/23/13 04/23/13 14 $181.90 $68.79 $113.11 $8,829.82

57 05/07/13 05/07/13 14 $181.90 $67.92 $113.98 $8,715.84

58 05/21/13 05/21/13 14 $181.90 $67.04 $114.86 $8,600.98

59 06/04/13 06/04/13 14 $181.90 $66.16 $115.74 $8,485.23



60 06/18/13 06/18/13 14 $181.90 $65.27 $116.63 $8,368.60

61 07/02/13 07/02/13 14 $181.90 $64.37 $117.53 $8,251.07

62 07/16/13 07/16/13 14 $181.90 $63.47 $118.43 $8,132.64

63 07/30/13 07/30/13 14 $181.90 $62.56 $119.35 $8,013.29

64 08/13/13 08/13/13 14 $181.90 $61.64 $120.26 $7,893.03

65 08/27/13 08/27/13 14 $181.90 $60.72 $121.19 $7,771.84

66 09/10/13 09/10/13 14 $181.90 $59.78 $122.12 $7,649.72

67 09/24/13 09/24/13 14 $181.90 $58.84 $123.06 $7,526.66

68 10/08/13 10/08/13 14 $181.90 $57.90 $124.01 $7,402.65

69 10/22/13 10/22/13 14 $181.90 $56.94 $124.96 $7,277.69

70 11/05/13 11/05/13 14 $181.90 $55.98 $125.92 $7,151.77

71 11/19/13 11/19/13 14 $181.90 $55.01 $126.89 $7,024.88

72 12/03/13 12/03/13 14 $181.90 $54.04 $127.87 $6,897.01

73 12/17/13 12/17/13 14 $181.90 $53.05 $128.85 $6,768.16

74 12/31/13 12/31/13 14 $181.90 $52.06 $129.84 $6,638.32

75 01/14/14 01/14/14 14 $181.90 $51.06 $130.84 $6,507.48

76 01/28/14 01/28/14 14 $181.90 $50.06 $131.85 $6,375.63

77 02/11/14 02/11/14 14 $181.90 $49.04 $132.86 $6,242.77

78 02/25/14 02/25/14 14 $181.90 $48.02 $133.88 $6,108.89

79 03/11/14 03/11/14 14 $181.90 $46.99 $134.91 $5,973.98

80 03/25/14 03/25/14 14 $181.90 $45.95 $135.95 $5,838.03

81 04/08/14 04/08/14 14 $181.90 $44.91 $137.00 $5,701.03

82 04/22/14 04/22/14 14 $181.90 $43.85 $138.05 $5,562.98

83 05/06/14 05/06/14 14 $181.90 $42.79 $139.11 $5,423.87

84 05/20/14 05/20/14 14 $181.90 $41.72 $140.18 $5,283.69

85 06/03/14 06/03/14 14 $181.90 $40.64 $141.26 $5,142.43

86 06/17/14 06/17/14 14 $181.90 $39.56 $142.35 $5,000.08

87 07/01/14 07/01/14 14 $181.90 $38.46 $143.44 $4,856.64

88 07/15/14 07/15/14 14 $181.90 $37.36 $144.55 $4,712.09

89 07/29/14 07/29/14 14 $181.90 $36.25 $145.66 $4,566.43

90 08/12/14 08/12/14 14 $181.90 $35.13 $146.78 $4,419.66

91 08/26/14 08/26/14 14 $181.90 $34.00 $147.91 $4,271.75

92 09/09/14 09/09/14 14 $181.90 $32.86 $149.04 $4,122.70

93 09/23/14 09/23/14 14 $181.90 $31.71 $150.19 $3,972.51

94 10/07/14 10/07/14 14 $181.90 $30.56 $151.35 $3,821.17

95 10/21/14 10/21/14 14 $181.90 $29.39 $152.51 $3,668.66

96 11/04/14 11/04/14 14 $181.90 $28.22 $153.68 $3,514.97

97 11/18/14 11/18/14 14 $181.90 $27.04 $154.87 $3,360.11

98 12/02/14 12/02/14 14 $181.90 $25.85 $156.06 $3,204.05

99 12/16/14 12/16/14 14 $181.90 $24.65 $157.26 $3,046.79

100 12/30/14 12/30/14 14 $181.90 $23.44 $158.47 $2,888.32

101 01/13/15 01/13/15 14 $181.90 $22.22 $159.69 $2,728.64

102 01/27/15 01/27/15 14 $181.90 $20.99 $160.91 $2,567.72

103 02/10/15 02/10/15 14 $181.90 $19.75 $162.15 $2,405.57

104 02/24/15 02/24/15 14 $181.90 $18.50 $163.40 $2,242.17

105 03/10/15 03/10/15 14 $181.90 $17.25 $164.66 $2,077.52

106 03/24/15 03/24/15 14 $181.90 $15.98 $165.92 $1,911.59

107 04/07/15 04/07/15 14 $181.90 $14.70 $167.20 $1,744.39

108 04/21/15 04/21/15 14 $181.90 $13.42 $168.49 $1,575.91

109 05/05/15 05/05/15 14 $181.90 $12.12 $169.78 $1,406.12

110 05/19/15 05/19/15 14 $181.90 $10.82 $171.09 $1,235.04

111 06/02/15 06/02/15 14 $181.90 $9.50 $172.40 $1,062.63

112 06/16/15 06/16/15 14 $181.90 $8.17 $173.73 $888.90

113 06/30/15 06/30/15 14 $181.90 $6.84 $175.07 $713.84

114 07/14/15 07/14/15 14 $181.90 $5.49 $176.41 $537.42

115 07/28/15 07/28/15 14 $181.90 $4.13 $177.77 $359.65

116 08/11/15 08/11/15 14 $181.90 $2.77 $179.14 $180.52

117 08/25/15 08/25/15 14 $181.90 $1.39 $180.52 $0.00




